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How to vote
No need to fill out the entire bracket. Each week, 
we'll collect votes for each round until a winner 
emerges. There are two ways to vote: 1. Email 
your round favorites to justin@cmgweekly.com. 
2. Find photos of each bracket on social media 
(Facebook or Instagram) and leave a comment 
with who you want to win. Readers can vote 
three times each round (once for email, once 

for Facebook and once for Instagram). 

You can also vote for this bracket on 
Instagram @ucweekly, @itncweekly 
and @weeklywaxhaw

Visit the Union County 
Weekly Facebook to cast 
your votes for this bracket

Who got snubbed? Would you like to file a formal complaint to the Munch Madness: Road to the Final Fork 
selection committee? Email justin@cmgweekly.com why your favorite restaurant deserved to be on the list or 
receive a higher seed and we may print responses. Remember, there is no crying in competitive food. 

First Round

March 20 to 24

8 Juke Box Deli and Pub

9 Cactus Rose Café

12 Omega Coney Island

4 Sileo’s NY Deli	

5 Grapes Wine Bar

13 Chokh Di Noodle House

6 Your GG’s Kitchen

11 Sabor Latin Street Grill

3 Hickory Tavern (Sun Valley)

14 Athenian Grill 

7 Mia Famiglia

10 Sun Valley Café

2 The Trail House

15 NY Pizza & Pasta

1 Stone Table

16 Duke's Grill

8 Hilltop Fish Fare & Steakhouse

9 Pepperoni's Pizza

12 Hathaway's Fried Chicken

4 The Smoke Pit

5 Oasis Sandwich Shop

13 El Vallarta

6 Franklin Court Grille

11 The Skinny Cook

3 Fox's Alley Bowling Bar & Grill

14 Iron Thunder Saloon

7 Taqueria y Marisqueria los Pepe's

10 East Frank Superette & Kitchen	

2 Carnitas Mexican Guanajuato

15 Monterrey Mexican Restaurant

1 Emmet’s Social Table

16 Broome Street Burgers

8 Queens South Bar & Grill

9 Bistro D’Antonio

12 Ice Cream & Pizza Works

4 Mary O’Neill’s Irish Pub

5 Cork & Ale

13 Capricci’s True Italian

6 Stacks Kitchen

11 South Main Street Barbeque

3 Maxwell’s Tavern

14 701 Main Restaurant

7 El Vallarta

10 Fox’s Pizza Den

2 Provisions Waxhaw

15 Moe’s Original BBQ

Waxhaw

1 Mama's Pizza & Pasta

16 Lam's Kitchen

8 Mario's Italian Restaurant

9 Saveeda's American Bistro

12 Lucy's Bake and Deli

4 Carnitas Mexican Guanajuato

5 Hickory Tavern

13 Rock Store Bar-B-Q

6 Poppy Seeds Bagels

11 Sabor Latin Street Grill

3 Moochies Tavern

14 Ararat 17

7 Phat Daddy's Cafe

10 The Steak 'n Hoagie Shop

2 Athens Pizza

15 Pappa's Pizza To-Go

1 The Bridge
Restaurant

9 Cactus Rose Café

5 Grapes Wine Bar

4 Sileo’s NY Deli

6 Your GG’s Kitchen

14 Athenian Grill 

7 Mia Famiglia

2 The Trail House

1 Mama's 
Pizza & Pasta

9 Saveeda's 
American Bistro

5 Hickory Tavern

13 Rock Store 
Bar-B-Q

6 Poppy Seeds 
Bagels

3 Moochies Tavern

10 The Steak 'n 
Hoagie Shop

2 Athens Pizza

1 Stone Table

8 Hilltop Fish Fare 
& Steakhouse

12 Hathaway's 
Fried Chicken

4 The Smoke Pit

6 Franklin Court Grille

3 Fox's Alley

10 East Frank 
Superette & Kitchen

15 Monterrey 
Mexican Restaurant

1 Emmet’s 
Social Table

9 Bistro D’Antonio

5 Cork & Ale

4 Mary O’Neill’s

11 South Main 
Street Barbeque

3 Maxwell’s Tavern

7 El Vallarta

2 Provisions Waxhaw

1 The Bridge
Restaurant

4 Sileo’s 
NY Deli

6 Your GG’s 
Kitchen

2 The Trail 
House

8 Hilltop Fish Fare 
& Steakhouse

12 Hathaway's 
Fried Chicken

3 Fox's Alley

15 Monterrey 
Mexican 

Restaurant

1 Emmet’s 
Social Table

4 Mary O’Neill’s

3 Maxwell’s 
Tavern

2 Provisions 
Waxhaw

9 Saveeda's 
American Bistro

13 Rock Store 
Bar-B-Q

3 Moochies 
Tavern

10 The Steak 'n 
Hoagie Shop


